7/29/2022

4 SPOT

BINGO

PENNY

Regular

SPOTLITE

Grand Totals:

Wager Type

4 SPOT

Totals:
BINGO
BINGO
BINGO

Totals:
PENNY

Totals:
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

Totals:
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE

Totals:

NumOfNums

4
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Spot Action Repor

Sales
$640.75

$640.75
$5.50
$4.40
$1.10

$11.00
$30.40

$30.40
$0.40
$8.90
$431.80
$192.00
$87.80
$66.90
$59.40
$20.05

$867.25
$94.45
$40.57
$554.00
$164.90
$1.25

$855.17

$2,404.57

Winners

$384.70

$384.7
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.C
$32.00

$32.(
$0.30
$9.60
$203.18
$30.04
$2.00
$13.55
$23.00
$1.00

$282.€
$85.19
$0.00
$197.76
$139.50
$1.00

$423./

$1,122.¢



